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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:31pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Milwaukee Maulers 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 2500.15 1972.20 3095.30

Clermont Crushers 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 2237.25 1982.80 2680.10

Union United 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1970.15 1966.95 2483.05

Riverdawgs DYN3 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 2050.95 1966.00 2568.95

Montello Swamp Donkey's 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 2053.80 2147.20 2494.75

Lexington Legend 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1893.55 1993.15 2317.75

Tennessee Hilltoppers 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 2022.55 2124.30 2409.40

Waukesha Chimps 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1918.75 2123.35 2254.95

Stanford Tarheels 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1822.40 2176.50 2223.35

Uni-Ligers 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 2059.20 2076.30 2517.35

Total Points
Milwaukee Maulers 3095.30

Clermont Crushers 2680.10

Riverdawgs DYN3 2568.95

Uni-Ligers 2517.35

Montello Swamp Donkey's 2494.75

Union United 2483.05

Tennessee Hilltoppers 2409.40

Lexington Legend 2317.75

Waukesha Chimps 2254.95

Stanford Tarheels 2223.35
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AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

San Diego Phenoms 11 2 0 0.846 11-2 11-2 2492.95 1946.60 3143.45

Warsaw Warriors 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 2190.25 1944.40 2674.85

Great Falls Grizzlies 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 2109.45 1906.15 2592.45

St.Cloud Steelers 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 2080.25 1987.05 2607.10

Ashland Lions 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 2065.00 2107.55 2496.50

Orlando Renegades 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1995.55 2167.60 2514.90

Winnebago Muskrats 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 2036.85 2230.00 2417.95

Lexington GSDs 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1979.65 2135.60 2297.15

Bay Park Bombers 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1902.50 2113.20 2333.45

Pikeville Cyclops 1 12 0 0.077 1-12 1-12 1841.35 2155.65 2249.15

Total Points
San Diego Phenoms 3143.45

Warsaw Warriors 2674.85

St.Cloud Steelers 2607.10

Great Falls Grizzlies 2592.45

Orlando Renegades 2514.90

Ashland Lions 2496.50

Winnebago Muskrats 2417.95

Bay Park Bombers 2333.45

Lexington GSDs 2297.15

Pikeville Cyclops 2249.15
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